

Saradha Gangadharan College

CIR/Committee/2019-20/

Dt. 06.08.2019

CIRCULAR

Sub: Revision of Various Committees - Reg.

The following committees are revamped with the induction of certain new members for the effective functioning.;

<u>1. Internal Quality Assurance Cell</u>

SI. NO.	Name of the staff	Designation
1	Principal	Chairman
2	Mr. S. Kumar, Asst. Prof/Head PG Dept. of Commerce	Co-Ordinator/Member
3	Mr. S. Pazhani Raja, Managing Trustee	Member
4	Mr. S. Natarajan, Asst. Prof/Head UG Dept. of Commerce	Member
5	Mr. K. Madane, Asst. Prof/Head. Dept. of B Com CS	Member
6	Dr. I. Muthukumaran, Asst. Prof/Head. Dept. of BBA	Member
7	Mr. M. John Jacob, Asst. Prof/Head, Dept. of IT	Member
8	Mr. R. Saravanan, Asst. Prof/Head, Dept. of Maths	Member
9	Mrs. S. Savitha, Asst. Prof of Computer Science	Member
10	Dr. V.V. Covindammalle, Asst. Prof of Tamil	Member
11	Mrs. C. Oumayal, Asst. Prof of English	Member
12	Mr. K. Manivannanne, Asst.Prof/Head, Dept. of Physics	Member
13	Mrs. S. Sharmila Devi, Asst. Prof of Mgt. Studies	Member
14	Dr. M. Geetha, Asst. Prof/Head- PG Dept of Maths	Member
15	Mr. J. Ganesan, QMS Advisor	Member
16	Mr. Selvamuthukumaran, Director of AdityaRObotics& Automation(Pvt) Ltd.	Industrialist/Member
17	Mr. Moamed Mubarak	Industrialist/Member
18	Mr. P. Jayaraj, Chairman AnnaiVelanganni Higher Secondary School	Alumni
19	Dr. T. R. Seetharaman	Member
20	Dr. S. PannerSelvam	Member
21	Mr. V. Meenatchisundaram, Chartered Accountant	Member
22	One Student from PG	Member
23	One girl Student from UG (Science)	Member
24	One boy student from UG (Arts)	Member

J.SUKUMAR, M.Sc.Ed.M.Phil., Ph.D. PRINCIPAL SARADHA GANGADHARAN COLLEGE PUDUCHERRY- 605 004.

Affiliated to Pondicherry University NAAC accredited Institution Recognized by UGC u/s 2(f) of the UGC Act, 1956 as a PG Institution

Lake Road, Velrampet, Pondicherry - 605 004. Ph : 0413-2280156 www.sgc.edu.in